Scholarship: Consent to Release Information



Please print NEATLY. Please ensure that ALL sections of the form are completed.

Stephen J.R. Smith Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science at Queen's University Student Services Office

Personal Information	Surname:	Given Name:	Student Number:	
	Phone Number:	Department (if applicable) and Year:	Option:	
	Queen's Email Address:	Student Signature:	Date:	
	Personal information collected on this form is collected under the authority of the Royal Charter of 1841, as amended. The information collected on this form may be retained in your student file, will be used to process this request, and will be shared with Queen's personnel who need the information to perform their duties. If you have any questions about the information collected or how it will be used, please contact the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Coordinator, Stephen J.R. Smith Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science at Queen's University, Beamish-Munro Hall, Rm 300, or phone 613-533-2055.			
Consent to Disclose Personal Information	I give my consent to the <i>Stephen J.R. Smith Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science at Queen's University</i> to release personal information pertaining to my student records and/or award application form (where applicable) from the Stephen J.R. Smith Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Scholarship Committee to the donor organization for the following award:			
Co Per	(name the award)			
ion	Return Address	or <u>Fax</u> : (613) 533-2721		
Contact Information	Stephen J.R. Smith Faculty of Engineering Room 300, Beamish-Munro Hall Queen's University 45 Union Street Kingston, ON K7L 3N6	g and Applied Science		